Compact cylinder Double acting/Single rod
SMG-HP1 Series
 Bore size: ø6/ø10/ø16/ø20/ø25/ø32
Specifications
Item SMG-HP1
SMG-L-HP1 (with switch)
Bore size mm ø6 ø10 ø16 ø20 ø25 ø32
Actuation Double acting

5 5m
F  Switch quantity
R 1 on rod side
H 1 on head side
D 2
SMG-HP1 Series
How to order
Bore size (mm) Kit No. Part name
ø6 SMG-6K-HP1
CR type snap ring
(ø6, ø10, ø16)
Rod packing
Cushion rubber R/H
Piston packing
Cover gasket
ø10 SMG-10K-HP1
ø16 SMG-16K-HP1
ø20 SMG-20K-HP1
ø25 SMG-25K-HP1
ø32 SMG-32K-HP1
SMG repair parts list
SMG 6 25
SMG-L 6 25 K2H R HP1
HP1